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202-208-3455 – sloan_farrell@ios.doi.gov 
 

Name Email Bureau Phone 
Chavez-Hadley, Alexandra Ahadley@usgs.gov USGS 703-648-7764 
Denery, Mary Mary-denery@nps.gov NPS 202-354-1868 
Edelen, Gina Gina_edelen@blm.gov BLM 202-912-7488 
Gentile, Doug Doug_gentile@fws.gov FWS 703-358-2558 
Giles, Steven    Steven.Giles@bia.gov   BIA 703- 390-6720 
Halliday, Kenya Kenya.Halliday@bia.gov BIA 703-390-6324 
Koltys, Henry hkoltys@blm.gov BLM  
Kunkel, Heidi heidi_kunkel@nps.gov NPS 202-354-1853 
Matthews, Venessa Venessa.matthews@boemre.gov BOEMRE 504-736-2467 
Mays, James M. jmmays@usgs.gov USGS 703-648-7787 
McDonald,  Christine A. tmcdonal@blm.gov BLM 202-912-7251 
Montoya, Kim rmontoya@usbr.gov BOR 303-445-3693 
Quirino, David David_Quirino@ios.doi.gov OS 202-513-0720 
Ridgeway, Karen kridgeway@osmre.gov OSM 202-208-5897 
Sutherland, Brian bsutherland@usbr.gov BOR 303-445-3012 
Williams, Tamia Tamia_williams@nps.gov NPS 202-354-1866 
Winbush, James D. James.Winbush@bia.gov BIA 703-390-6555 
Zimmerman, Michael Michael_Zimmerman@ios.doi.gov OS 202-208-5149 
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